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Instant Boiling
Water Taps



FOHËN FAHRENHEIT
3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Fahrenheit Tap
Fohën Boiler
Fohën Filter

Includes: 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE

Product Code
Colour/Finish

Tap Height
Spout Projection

Boiler Height
Boiler Width
Boiler Depth

Boiler Capacity
Operating Pressure

Worktop Hole
Warranty

Filter Replacement Cycle

CK01A
Polished Chrome

343mm
210mm
315mm
210mm
210mm

2.4L
1.5 - 5.0Bar

Ø 35mm
2 Years

3-6 Months

VALUE



FOHËN FAHRENHEIT
3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Fahrenheit Tap
Fohën Boiler
Fohën Filter

Includes: 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE

Product Code
Colour/Finish

Tap Height
Spout Projection

Boiler Height
Boiler Width
Boiler Depth

Boiler Capacity
Operating Pressure

Worktop Hole
Warranty

Filter Replacement Cycle

CK01G
Brushed Gold

343mm
210mm
315mm
210mm
210mm

2.4L
1.5 - 5.0Bar

Ø 35mm
2 Years

3-6 Months

VALUE



FOHËN FAHRENHEIT
3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Fahrenheit Tap
Fohën Boiler
Fohën Filter

Includes: 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE

Product Code
Colour/Finish

Tap Height
Spout Projection

Boiler Height
Boiler Width
Boiler Depth

Boiler Capacity
Operating Pressure

Worktop Hole
Warranty

Filter Replacement Cycle

CK01M
Brushed Gunmetal Grey

343mm
210mm
315mm
210mm
210mm

2.4L
1.5 - 5.0Bar

Ø 35mm
2 Years

3-6 Months

VALUE



FOHËN FAHRENHEIT
3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Fahrenheit Tap
Fohën Boiler
Fohën Filter

Includes: 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE

Product Code
Colour/Finish

Tap Height
Spout Projection

Boiler Height
Boiler Width
Boiler Depth

Boiler Capacity
Operating Pressure

Worktop Hole
Warranty

Filter Replacement Cycle

CK01U
Unfinished Brass

343mm
210mm
315mm
210mm
210mm

2.4L
1.5 - 5.0Bar

Ø 35mm
2 Years

3-6 Months

VALUE



FOHËN FAHRENHEIT
3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Fahrenheit Tap
Fohën Boiler
Fohën Filter

Includes: 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE

Product Code
Colour/Finish

Tap Height
Spout Projection

Boiler Height
Boiler Width
Boiler Depth

Boiler Capacity
Operating Pressure

Worktop Hole
Warranty

Filter Replacement Cycle

CK01N
Brushed Nickel

343mm
210mm
315mm
210mm
210mm

2.4L
1.5 - 5.0Bar

Ø 35mm
2 Years

3-6 Months

VALUE



FOHËN FURNAS
3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Furnas Tap
Fohën Boiler
Fohën Filter

Includes: 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE

Product Code
Colour/Finish

Tap Height
Spout Projection

Boiler Height
Boiler Width
Boiler Depth

Boiler Capacity
Operating Pressure

Worktop Hole
Warranty

Filter Replacement Cycle

CK02X
Matt Black

398mm
210mm
315mm
210mm
210mm

2.4L
1.5 - 5.0Bar

Ø 35mm
2 Years

3-6 Months

VALUE



FOHËN FURNAS
3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Furnas Tap
Fohën Boiler
Fohën Filter

Includes: 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE

Product Code
Colour/Finish

Tap Height
Spout Projection

Boiler Height
Boiler Width
Boiler Depth

Boiler Capacity
Operating Pressure

Worktop Hole
Warranty

Filter Replacement Cycle

CK02G
Brushed Gold

398mm
210mm
315mm
210mm
210mm

2.4L
1.5 - 5.0Bar

Ø 35mm
2 Years

3-6 Months

VALUE



FOHËN FANTALE
3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Fantale Tap
Fohën Boiler
Fohën Filter

Includes: 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE

Product Code
Colour/Finish

Tap Height
Spout Projection

Boiler Height
Boiler Width
Boiler Depth

Boiler Capacity
Operating Pressure

Worktop Hole
Warranty

Filter Replacement Cycle

TK01A
Polished Chrome

398mm
208mm
315mm
210mm
210mm

2.4L
1.5 - 5.0Bar

Ø 35mm
2 Years

3-6 Months

VALUE



FOHËN FLEX
3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Flex Tap
Fohën Boiler
Fohën Filter

Includes: 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TITLE

Product Code
Colour/Finish

Tap Height
Spout Projection

Boiler Height
Boiler Width
Boiler Depth

Boiler Capacity
Operating Pressure

Worktop Hole
Warranty

Filter Replacement Cycle

FK01A
Polished Chrome

493mm
232mm/175mm

315mm
210mm
210mm

2.4L
1.5 - 5.0Bar

Ø 35mm
2 Years

3-6 Months

VALUE



REPLACEMENT CARBON FILTER
FOR 3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP

Compatible with all fohën boiling water taps, the purest of
fohën water is achieved through our innovative carbon pure
water filter. The filter has been designed to specifically to
organically remove calcium, magnesium, chlorine & dirt
particles from your water supply; providing you with a
cleaner & crisper water.

The removal of impurities makes replacing your Carbon
Purity Filter every 6 months essential to maintaining your
warranty. 
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