

Fohën Instant Boiling Water Taps

FEBRUARY 2023



TITLE	VALUE
Product Code	CK01A
Colour/Finish	Polished Chrome
Tap Height	343mm
Spout Projection	210mm
Boiler Height	315mm
Boiler Width	210mm
Boiler Depth	210mm
Boiler Capacity	2.4L
Operating Pressure	1.5 - 5.0Bar
Worktop Hole	Ø 35mm
Warranty	2 Years
Filter Replacement Cycle	3-6 Months



TITLE	VALUE
Product Code	CK01G
Colour/Finish	Brushed Gold
Tap Height	343mm
Spout Projection	210mm
Boiler Height	315mm
Boiler Width	210mm
Boiler Depth	210mm
Boiler Capacity	2.4L
Operating Pressure	1.5 - 5.0Bar
Worktop Hole	Ø 35mm
Warranty	2 Years
Filter Replacement Cycle	3-6 Months



TITLE	VALUE
Product Code	CK01M
Colour/Finish	Brushed Gunmetal Grey
Tap Height	343mm
Spout Projection	210mm
Boiler Height	315mm
Boiler Width	210mm
Boiler Depth	210mm
Boiler Capacity	2.4L
Operating Pressure	1.5 - 5.0Bar
Worktop Hole	Ø 35mm
Warranty	2 Years
Filter Replacement Cycle	3-6 Months



TITLE	VALUE
Product Code	CK01U
Colour/Finish	Unfinished Brass
Tap Height	343mm
Spout Projection	210mm
Boiler Height	315mm
Boiler Width	210mm
Boiler Depth	210mm
Boiler Capacity	2.4L
Operating Pressure	1.5 - 5.0Bar
Worktop Hole	Ø 35mm
Warranty	2 Years
Filter Replacement Cycle	3-6 Months



TITLE	VALUE
Product Code	CK01N
Colour/Finish	Brushed Nickel
Tap Height	343mm
Spout Projection	210mm
Boiler Height	315mm
Boiler Width	210mm
Boiler Depth	210mm
Boiler Capacity	2.4L
Operating Pressure	1.5 - 5.0Bar
Worktop Hole	Ø 35mm
Warranty	2 Years
Filter Replacement Cycle	3-6 Months

FOHËN FURNAS 3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP



TITLE	VALUE
Product Code	CK02X
Colour/Finish	Matt Black
Tap Height	398mm
Spout Projection	210mm
Boiler Height	315mm
Boiler Width	210mm
Boiler Depth	210mm
Boiler Capacity	2.4L
Operating Pressure	1.5 - 5.0Bar
Worktop Hole	Ø 35mm
Warranty	2 Years
Filter Replacement Cycle	3-6 Months

FOHËN FURNAS 3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP



TITLE	VALUE
Product Code	CK02G
Colour/Finish	Brushed Gold
Tap Height	398mm
Spout Projection	210mm
Boiler Height	315mm
Boiler Width	210mm
Boiler Depth	210mm
Boiler Capacity	2.4L
Operating Pressure	1.5 - 5.0Bar
Worktop Hole	Ø 35mm
Warranty	2 Years
Filter Replacement Cycle	3-6 Months



TITLE	VALUE
Product Code	TK01A
Colour/Finish	Polished Chrome
Tap Height	398mm
Spout Projection	208mm
Boiler Height	315mm
Boiler Width	210mm
Boiler Depth	210mm
Boiler Capacity	2.4L
Operating Pressure	1.5 - 5.0Bar
Worktop Hole	Ø 35mm
Warranty	2 Years
Filter Replacement Cycle	3-6 Months

FOHËN FLEX 3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP



Includes:

- Flex Tap
- Fohën Boiler
- Fohën Filter

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

TITLE

VALUE

Product Code	FK01A
Colour/Finish	Polished Chrome
Tap Height	493mm
Spout Projection	232mm/175mm
Boiler Height	315mm
Boiler Width	210mm
Boiler Depth	210mm
Boiler Capacity	2.4L
Operating Pressure	1.5 - 5.0Bar
Worktop Hole	Ø 35mm
Warranty	2 Years
Filter Replacement Cycle	3-6 Months

REPLACEMENT CARBON FILTER FOR 3-IN-1 INSTANT BOILING WATER TAP



Compatible with all fohën boiling water taps, the purest of fohën water is achieved through our innovative carbon pure water filter. The filter has been designed to specifically to organically remove calcium, magnesium, chlorine & dirt particles from your water supply; providing you with a cleaner & crisper water.

The removal of impurities makes replacing your Carbon Purity Filter every 6 months essential to maintaining your warranty.



Supplying Showrooms ONLY